9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

1:00

AGENDA
Monday, November 22, 2010
(Schedule Subject to Change)

Christine Ferenbaugh, Jail Kitchen
e Budget Hearing

Steve Knowling, Prosecutor
e Budget Hearing

Business Meeting

e Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from November 15, 2010 & November 18, 2010

Paybills Motion

Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals

Resolution — Requesting the Director of the Ohio Department of Transportation to

Modify the Present Speed on County Roads — (7)

e Resolution - Authorizing the Hiring of Attorney Dirk Plessner of Eastman & Smith,
Ltd.

Holmes County Planning Commission
e Budget Hearing

Holmes County Airport Authority
e Budget Hearing

Erik Parker, GIS
e [T Discussion

Issue | Committee Meeting — Commissioners Meeting Room
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Next Business Meeting: Monday, November 22, 2010

Word\Forms\Monday Agenda.doc



