AGENDA Monday, November 22, 2010 (Schedule Subject to Change)

	• Budget Hearing
9:30	Steve Knowling, Prosecutor
	Budget Hearing
10:00	Business Meeting
	Pledge of Allegiance
	• Minutes from November 15, 2010 & November 18, 2010
	Paybills Motion
	Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals
	• Resolution – Requesting the Director of the Ohio Department of Transportation to
	Modify the Present Speed on County Roads $-(7)$
	• Resolution - Authorizing the Hiring of Attorney Dirk Plessner of Eastman & Smith,
	Ltd.
10:30	Holmes County Planning Commission
	Budget Hearing
10:45	Holmes County Airport Authority
	Budget Hearing
11:00	Erik Parker, GIS
	IT Discussion
1:00	Issue I Committee Meeting – Commissioners Meeting Room

Christine Ferenbaugh, Jail Kitchen

Next Business Meeting: Monday, November 22, 2010

9:00